HOLLIS

HK-HOLLIS2-C-HB-BATH
Hollis 2 Light Wall Light - Heritage Brass, Steel,

Clear Seeded Glass
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PRODUCT DETAILS

The Hollis 2Lt Wall Light is reflective of the Art Deco inspired lights of the 1920's.
Finished in Heritage Brass and made from Steel with Clear seeded Glass. IP44
rated.

Hinkley

General 2 Year Guarantee
Brass

Hollis

Interior / Bathroom

P44

381mm

381mm

230mm

193mm

Steel, Clear Seeded Glass
220-240v 50hz

Mains Voltage

40W
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Compatible With Dimmable
Lamps
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